
 

To be considered as an applicant to GAP, students must attend at least one of the below open house dates with a       
parent or guardian. Open Houses allow for companies to conduct tours of their facility, share about their line of work 
and the types of positions they are seeking to apprentice. Please check social media and www.gapnc.org to register to 
attend one or more of these open house dates.   

 

     

 

  

Date Company 

 

AM AU  IT  LG  PH  SV Site of Open House 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12/1 

6pm 

Machine        
Specialties Inc.  

12/4 

10am 

12/4 

Noon 

12/4 

2pm 

719 North Regional Road, Greensboro  

6511 Franz Warner Parkway, Whitsett 

6509 Franz Warner Parkway, Whitsett 

6541 Franz Warner Parkway, Whitsett 

8817 W. Market Street, Colfax 
12/6 

6pm 

12/8 

6pm 

12/9 

6:30p 

12/13 

6pm 

4833 W. Gate City Blvd, Greensboro 

6202 Technology Drive, Browns Summit 

211 S. Hamilton Street, High Point 

12/14 

6pm 

12/15 

6pm 

8221 Tyner Road, Colfax 

101 S. Scientific Street, High Point 

1/4 

6pm 

1/6 

6pm 

1/5 

6pm 
800 Lexington Avenue, High Point 

2025 16th Street, Greensboro 

Palladium Park Apts, 3902 Pallas Way, 
High Point 

AM Advanced  
Manufacturing 

 AU Automotive   IT IT/Cybersecurity  LG 
Supply Chain 
Logistics 

 PH Pharmacy Tech  SV Service 
(HVAC, Electrical) 

 

1/8 

8am 
2200 Bessemer Street, Greensboro  



THANKS FOR ATTENDING THE 2021 GAP COMMUNITY NIGHT.  

      

 

  

Date Company 

 

AM AU  IT  LG  PH  SV Site of Open House 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1/10 

6pm 

1/11 

6pm 

1/12 

6pm 

1/13 

6pm 

1/18 

6pm 

1/19 

6pm 

1/20 

6pm 

1/15 

2pm 

Guilford 
 County 

Mercedes Benz 
of Greensboro 

5280 National Center Drive, Colfax 

201 West Market Street, Greensboro  

Millis Regional Health Educ. Ctr. 

600 N. Elm Street High Point 

819 Norwalk Street, Greensboro  

2350 Huffine Mill Road, Greensboro  

250 Swathmore Avenue, High Point 

719 Pegg Road, Greensboro  

7209 Hwy 158, Stokesdale 

 

 

 

 

12/16 

6pm 

 

 TBD 

 

 TBD 

 

 TBD 

 

AM Advanced  
Manufacturing 

AU Automotive   IT IT/Cybersecurity  LG 
Supply Chain 
Logistics 

 PH Pharmacy Tech  SV Service 
(HVAC, Electrical) 

Please check social media and www.gapnc.org to register to attend one or more of these open house dates.   

 1/15 

12pm 
701 S. Main Street, High Point 

228 Little Santee Rd., Colfax 

http://www.gapnc.org

